
ORARIO SCUOLA MEDIA a.s. 2024-25
TABELLONE CLASSI

LUN

8.00

9.00
9.55

10.10

11.00
11.55
12.05

13.00

14.00

15.00

16.00
17.00

MAR

8.00

9.00
9.55

10.10

11.00
11.55
12.05

13.00

14.00

15.00

16.00
17.00

MER

8.00

9.00
9.55

10.10

11.00
11.55
12.05

13.00

14.00

15.00

16.00
17.00

GIO

8.00

9.00
9.55

10.10

11.00
11.55
12.05

13.00

14.00

15.00

16.00
17.00

VEN

8.00

9.00
9.55

10.10

11.00
11.55
12.05

13.00

14.00

15.00

16.00
17.00

1A

MATEMATICA2

ANTOLOGIA

ARTE

FRANCESE

MOTORIA

GRAMMATICA

MUSICA

GEOGRAFIA

RELIGIONE

SCIENZE

TECNOLOGIA

MOTORIA

STORIA

MATEMATICA1

INGLESE

ANTOLOGIA

GRAMMATICA

TECNOLOGIA

MUSICA

GEOGRAFIA

ARTE

INGLESE

ITALIANO

FRANCESE

SCIENZE

MATEMATICA1

STORIA

1B

MATEMATICA1

ARTE

SCIENZE

ANTOLOGIA

MUSICA

STORIA

ITALIANO

RELIGIONE

FRANCESE

TECNOLOGIA

GEOGRAFIA

MATEMATICA1

GRAMMATICA

STORIA

SCIENZE

ARTE

MOTORIA

TECNOLOGIA

INGLESE

FRANCESE

GEOGRAFIA

ANTOLOGIA

MUSICA

MATEMATICA2

GRAMMATICA

MOTORIA

INGLESE

1C

MOTORIA

TECNOLOGIA

FRANCESE

GEOGRAFIA

SCIENZE

ANTOLOGIA

MUSICA

MATEMATICA2

STORIA

INGLESE

GRAMMATICA

MATEMATICA1

MOTORIA

GEOGRAFIA

RELIGIONE

TECNOLOGIA

ARTE

FRANCESE

INGLESE

GRAMMATICA

SCIENZE

ANTOLOGIA

STORIA

ITALIANO

MATEMATICA1

ARTE

MUSICA

2A

ITALIANO

ARTE

SCIENZE

MOTORIA

GEOGRAFIA

ANTOLOGIA

STORIA

MUSICA

MATEMATICA1

TECNOLOGIA

MATEMATICA2

INGLESE

FRANCESE

RELIGIONE

GRAMMATICA

SCIENZE

MATEMATICA1

ANTOLOGIA

MUSICA

STORIA

ARTE

MOTORIA

GRAMMATICA

INGLESE

GEOGRAFIA

FRANCESE

2B

SCIENZE

MATEMATICA1

GRAMMATICA

INGLESE

MUSICA

RELIGIONE

ANTOLOGIA

STORIA

TECNOLOGIA

FRANCESE

ARTE

MATEMATICA2

MOTORIA

GRAMMATICA

GEOGRAFIA

INGLESE

ITALIANO

TECNOLOGIA

STORIA

MUSICA

SCIENZE

ANTOLOGIA

MATEMATICA1

MOTORIA

GEOGRAFIA

FRANCESE

ARTE

2C

FRANCESE

SCIENZE

ANTOLOGIA

MOTORIA

STORIA

GRAMMATICA

MATEMATICA2

INGLESE

ARTE

ANTOLOGIA

MUSICA

TECNOLOGIA

FRANCESE

MATEMATICA1

GEOGRAFIA

RELIGIONE

STORIA

MOTORIA

MATEMATICA1

SCIENZE

GRAMMATICA

ITALIANO

TECNOLOGIA

MUSICA

GEOGRAFIA

INGLESE

2D

SCIENZE

MATEMATICA1

TECNOLOGIA

STORIA

ANTOLOGIA

FRANCESE

GEOGRAFIA

RELIGIONE

MOTORIA

ARTE

GRAMMATICA

INGLESE

MATEMATICA1

ITALIANO

TECNOLOGIA

FRANCESE

STORIA

MATEMATICA2

ARTE

MOTORIA

GRAMMATICA

GEOGRAFIA

MUSICA

INGLESE

SCIENZE

ANTOLOGIA

2E

GRAMMATICA

FRANCESE

INGLESE

MOTORIA

GEOGRAFIA

MUSICA

ANTOLOGIA

MATEMATICA1

SCIENZE

STORIA

RELIGIONE

GEOGRAFIA

MATEMATICA2

GRAMMATICA

FRANCESE

ITALIANO

SCIENZE

INGLESE

STORIA

MOTORIA

TECNOLOGIA

ARTE

ANTOLOGIA

MATEMATICA1

3A

MATEMATICA1

MUSICA

GRAMMATICA

MOTORIA

ANTOLOGIA

STORIA

SCIENZE

GEOGRAFIA

INGLESE

ARTE

FRANCESE

MUSICA

RELIGIONE

STORIA

MOTORIA

MATEMATICA1

GRAMMATICA

MATEMATICA2

GEOGRAFIA

INGLESE

FRANCESE

ANTOLOGIA

SCIENZE

ITALIANO

ARTE

TECNOLOGIA

3B

TECNOLOGIA

MATEMATICA2

STORIA

ARTE

ANTOLOGIA

ITALIANO

FRANCESE

MUSICA

INGLESE

GEOGRAFIA

MOTORIA

MATEMATICA1

ARTE

GRAMMATICA

SCIENZE

INGLESE

RELIGIONE

STORIA

TECNOLOGIA

ANTOLOGIA

FRANCESE

GEOGRAFIA

MOTORIA

MATEMATICA1

SCIENZE

MUSICA

GRAMMATICA

3C

INGLESE

GRAMMATICA

MUSICA

STORIA

MOTORIA

ITALIANO

ARTE

MATEMATICA1

SCIENZE

MOTORIA

GEOGRAFIA

MUSICA

ANTOLOGIA

FRANCESE

TECNOLOGIA

MATEMATICA2

GRAMMATICA

RELIGIONE

INGLESE

STORIA

SCIENZE

GEOGRAFIA

MATEMATICA1

TECNOLOGIA

FRANCESE

ANTOLOGIA

3D

GRAMMATICA

ANTOLOGIA

STORIA

FRANCESE

MATEMATICA1

SCIENZE

MOTORIA

ARTE

TECNOLOGIA

MATEMATICA1

GEOGRAFIA

SCIENZE

STORIA

INGLESE

GRAMMATICA

ANTOLOGIA

FRANCESE

MOTORIA

ITALIANO

ARTE

RELIGIONE

GEOGRAFIA

MATEMATICA2

MUSICA

INGLESE

TECNOLOGIA

3E

ANTOLOGIA

MOTORIA

GRAMMATICA

FRANCESE

INGLESE

SCIENZE

MATEMATICA1

GEOGRAFIA

TECNOLOGIA

MUSICA

STORIA

ITALIANO

INGLESE

RELIGIONE

ANTOLOGIA

GEOGRAFIA

MATEMATICA1

GRAMMATICA

MOTORIA

SCIENZE

STORIA

MATEMATICA2

FRANCESE

ARTE


